KRAUSMANN' NIZTOAETO ZKANTIKO KATEAA®IZHE 1800W HEX30mm 9991

P OWTENR TOOLSS DEMOLITION HAMMER 1800W HEX30mm

No. MEPIFPA®H no:z. No. NEPITPA®H noz.
Lock Bar 49  Stator Cover
Lock Bar Oring 50 Nut
Metal-Head 51 Self-tapping screw M6x45
Steel sleeve 52 Self-tapping screw M6x14

53 Handle left cover
54 Damping spline
55 Damping Screw
56 Plastic spline

57 Handle holder
58 Handle

59 Handle right cover
60 Switch holder

61 Switch cover

62 Reactance

63 Switch

64 Tension disc

65 Cord Guard

Lock Bar spring
Lock Bar washer
Lock Bar Pin

8 Inner Hexagon Screw
8-A Metal-Head Spring
8-B Metal-Head O ring

9 Guide Sleeve

10 Ram Oring

11 Ram

12 Buffer Gasket

13 Cushioning spring
14  Square spring holder
15  Cushioning washer

Nouhb~wN =

-
o

» 16  Steel washer 66 Cable

38 17 Opening Ring 67 Bearing

3 18 Openings Rims 68 Stator

g 19  Front placket 69 Windshield ring
20 Inner Hexagon Screw 70 Screw

:;’ 21  Washer 71 Rotor
22 Spring washer 72 Bearing

~ 23  Cylinder 73 lower cover
24 Front placket oring 73-A Pin

25 Pistonring f 46* # 36%6.2
26  Piston pinring f 36x5.3

74 Inner Hexagon Screw
74-A Spring washer

% / 27 Piston 75 Bearing
6% T 8 —f 65 28 Piston pin f 12x43.5 76 Big gear
‘% " 8 | 5 E/ 29 Connecting rod 76-A pinion bearing spacer
( g % 8 == 66 30 Connecting rod bearing 77 Spring
9 1 | = 31 Connecting rod cover 78 Bearing
o | @ 32 Inner Hexagon Screw 79 Woodruff key
61 ﬂ_@ 33 Gearbox 80 Eccentric shaft
80 6 34 Qil box O ring 81 Spring
g 7 19 ) 68 35 Oil box 82 Square key
9 36 Qil Core 83 Middle gear

%0 " —ED 37 Qil Seal Cover 84  Gear shaft
n D 69 38 il seal cover gasket 84-A Nut
N i 39 Self-tapping screw 4x14 85 Bearing
16-A 40 Resin pocket O ring 86 Washer

87 Handle rubber
88 Handle pin
90 The side handle

41 Resin Pocket
42 Inner Hexagon Screw M6x20
43 Inner Hexagon Screw M6x30

=

-3
~

) —

43-A Washer 91 Nut
1A 44 Front cover 92 The side hanle clip
Th-A 13 45  Coil spring 93 The side handle clamping piece

46 Carbon brush
47  Self-tapping screw 4x8
48 Carbon brush holder

94 Screw
95 Handle rubber
96 The handle clip

1 Lal

-
ra
—e0
—e0

-

=
-
=



